

ITEM NO.101

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION III

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3149 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS, MUMBAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BARON INTERNATIONAL LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.S. Ashri, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.M.P.Devanath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Appellant to take fresh steps for service of notice on  
respondent No.3 in a week.

List again on 21.10.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar

rd